A/A Bib

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

646
649
688

695
657
571
698
833
567
675
542
700
575
653
711
619
590
689
546

832
525
594
550
709
685
650
696
680
699
661
662
582
648
667
558
573
687
613
539
614
560
626
655
682
712
516
608
570
660
587
519
554
545
602
504
530
581

Name

PHIOMOYAOZ, ®QTIOX
SAMAPAZ, KONZTANTINOX

XPIZTOINANNOINOYAOZ,
AGANAZIOX

FANAAHZ, AAEZANAPOX
2IAMOZ, MEPIKAHZ
KATZOYAHZ, AHMHTPIOX
MAMAFEQPTIQOY, TEQPIIOZ
FEQPTAKOMNOYAOZ, ANTONHX
KAPIMMIAHZ, AIONYZHZ
TZOYMAZ, BAZINEIOZ
EYZTAGIOY, KIMON

ZOYMA, ZMYPIAOYAA
KONOMH, ANTONHZ
2AXTIAZOTAQY, MIXAAHZ
KANTOYNH - AAAA, EAAH
MIMOYTZHZ, TEQPTIOZ
NIANHZ, MNQProz
XPIZTOAOYAQY, NANATIQTHZ
ZAXAPIOYAAKH, ZO®IA

NAZKAPHZ, KONXTANTINOZ
FABPIHAOTIAQY, AAEZHZ
AYTHE, ®PATKIZKOX
HAIOMOYAQY, EIPHNH
TAAAIOZ, AIMINIANOZ
XOAOTKITAZ, EYZTAGIOZ
2AMNOYNAKHZ, NMANNHZ
NAMIMPOTMOYAQY, XTAYPOYAA
XAPANAMIMOYZ, EYAITEAOZ
ZQTHPOIMOYAQY, XPYZA
ZYNNAIOZ, XAPHX

TAKHZ, AOANAZIOZ
KYPIAKIAHZ, IQANNHX
SAITHZ, ANAPEAS

TPIBYZAZ, HAIAY

KAMBITHZ, AHMHTPHZ
KITZINEAH, MAPIA

XPHZTOY, EIPHNH

MIEKAZ, HAIAZ

EFTAEZOZ, MNQProz
MMITEPNA, IQANNA
KANTOYNHZ, >TEDPANOX
MANOYZHZ, IQANNHZ
2IOYPOIIOYAOZ, AOANAZIOZ
XATZHIQANNOY, TOYAA
TZINTZAZ, TEQPT10Z
BAZIAIKOMOYAOZ, MANTEAHZ
MIXAAOMOYAOZ, XTAGHX
KATZI®QAH, BAZIAIKH
ZTYAIANOIMOYAOQY, NAPAZKEYH
NAEKOINOYAOZ, MANOX
BAAXOIOYAOZ, NIKOAAOX
KAKOYPHZ, IQANNHZ AAEZANAPOZ
ZAXAPA, ATTEAIKH
MAPTEKAZ, OEOAQPOX
ABPAMIAQY, KAAAIOTH
FATPA, MAPIA

KPEATZOYAH, AITEAIKH

Sex A/A
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Sex

17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24

25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32

33
34
35

36
37
38
10
1"
39
40
4
12
42
13
14
15

AG

40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 A

18-39 A
60+ A

18-39 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 G
18-39 A
40-59 A
18-39 G
18-39 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 G

18-39 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 A

40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 A
60+ A

40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 A
18-39 A
40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 G
60+ A

40-59 A
60+ A

40-59 G
18-39 A
18-39 A
40-59 A
40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 A
18-39 A
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
18-39 G

A/AAG Club

1 AZEAAL

1

2

3

1 ANE=ZAPTHTOZ

4

2 ATTOAWYV BUTIKAG ATTIKAG

5

6 Exmraideutripia AuyouAéa - AivapddTtou

3 CGS TRIATHLON CLUB

4 RUN TO CHANGE DIABETES

1 ATTOAWYV BUTIKAG ATTIKAG

7 GU RUNNING

5

1

8 Tsakarita

6 Taurus cf-box

9

2 AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ / BOXING
SILENCE

10

7 Motor Oil Running Team

11 -

12

1

8 TNAAATKO RUNNING TEAM

9 Avegdptntog

3

10 Be Best

2 ATTOAWYV BUTIKAG ATTIKAG

11 PAPAZOGLOU BOXING TEAM

2

12 -

13

14

15

3 GYMNASION FITNESS CLUB

4 ANE=APTHTH

13 ARLA PROTEIN TEAM

14

5 -

3 2EBAXZ NA=OY

15

4 ZAMMNAZ

4

16

17

16

5

6

17 HOPEgenesis

18 MUGENJUKU

18

7

19

6 Freaks Club

7 ARLA PROTEIN TEAM

8 AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ ATTIKHZ / BOXING

SILENCE

ChipTim
e

18:32:00
19:03:00

19:18:00

19:38:00
20:31:00
20:33:00
20:54:00
21:08:00
21:35:00
21:46:00
22:08:00
22:54:00
22:43:00
22:58:00
23:10:00
23:09:00
23:06:00
23:02:00
23:40:00

23:59:00
23:57:00
24:10:00
24:14:00
24:29:00
24:32:00
24:47:00
25:14:00
25:26:00
25:41:00
25:44:00
26:01:00
25:57:00
25:59:00
26:55:00
27:23:00
27:21:00
27:22:00
27:28:00
27:30:00
27:33:00
27:52:00
27:48:00
28:14:00
28:01:00
27:52:00
27:58:00
28:20:00
28:35:00
28:31:00
28:41:00
28:31:00
28:45:00
29:00:00
28:59:00
29:09:00
29:17:00
29:29:00

GunTime

18:33:00
19:05:00
19:19:00

19:38:00
20:32:00
20:34:00
20:57:00
21:14:00
21:39:00
21:48:00
22:10:00
22:55:00
22:57:00
23:10:00
23:12:00
23:12:00
23:18:00
23:20:00
23:42:00

24:05:00
24:09:00
24:13:00
24:17:00
24:30:00
24:34:00
24:54:00
25:20:00
25:28:00
25:43:00
25:48:00
26:03:00
26:12:00
26:18:00
27:10:00
27:28:00
27:35:00
27:36:00
27:36:00
27:36:00
27:41:00
27:55:00
28:02:00
28:19:00
28:21:00
28:25:00
28:30:00
28:34:00
28:37:00
28:38:00
28:47:00
28:53:00
28:59:00
29:03:00
29:15:00
29:17:00
29:26:00
29:32:00



A/A Bib

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116

578
694
566
632
686
621
609
672
704
604
702
617
583
561
603
599
510
697
531
665

627
616
656
610
576
612
534
624
597
569
514
715
703
643
670
606
701
584
555
645
585
568
506
641
515
618
572
563
693
502
553
562
588
707
512
522
535
591
577

Name

KOYKOYTZH, ®QTEINH
BITZH, FTEQPTIA
KAPAXOYNTPHZ, KQXTAZ
MAMNAGEOAQPQY, MNQProx
XOPEBAZ, MNANATIQTHZ
NITZAKH, XTAMATINA
MO>KOZ, AHMHTPHZ
TZAMIMOYPIANOQY, ANAZTAZIA
XAMOZOAKIAHE, FQProx
MEAIXOYPTH, MAPIANNA
FONIAAKH, MHNEAOMH
MMOTNAPOQY, MAPIANNA
KYPIAKOINOYAQY, EAENH
KAPABAZINAIAH, NATAAIA
MAYPOZ, KONXTANTINOZ
MAPKANTQNHZ, ANAPEAX
ANAPEQY, ANTQNIOX
KAPATIANNAKH, BAZIAIKH
TAYKOZ, NIKOZ
TZOPTZHZ, EYOYMIOX

MANTOZ, FNANNHZ

MMOPA, NIKH

YEQEPAHE, KONZTANTINOX
MOZXOIANNHZ, EMMANOYHA
KONTHZ, EYZTPATIOZ
MOYZX0Z, AAEZANAPOZ
AHMAPEZHZ, FIANNHX
OIKONOMOTOYAQOZ, KOZMAZ
MANETA, OAYMIIA
KATZANH, NANZY

BAAAHZ, EYAITEAOZ
MMAZIOYKAZ, ANAZTAZIOZ
FAAANH, ANAPONIKH
NAOYMIAQY, EYAITEAIA
TZATKAAIAQY, KYPIAKH
MIFKAHZ, BAZIAHZ
ANAPOYAIAAKH, AEZTIOINA
KYPIAKOIMOYAQY, AITEAIKH
KAANAMAPHZ, ANTONIOX
PATZOZ, OEOAQPOX
KQZTOYAH, EYAOKIA
KAPMAAH, BATIA

AKPIBOZ, AXIN\EAX
MNENNAZ, MANOZ

BAZAAOQY, MOMH
MMOYZOYMMAPAH, AHMHTPA
KEXATIA, MANATIQTA
KAPATIANNHZ, MAPKOZ
TPIANTA®YAANQY, TEQPTIOX
Atienza, Eric

KAKABOYAA, MAPIA
KAPATIANNHZ, ZIMOZ
AENTH, ANNA

STEMMIAHZ, OAYZZEAY
APABANH, ANAZTAZIA
BOTIATZHZ, AHMHTPHZ
AHMHTPIAAH, ZO®IA
AIBANIOY, MAFQNITZA
KOYKIA, KOPINA

Sex A/A

Sex
16
17
43
44
45
18
46
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
47
48
49
26
50
51

52
27
53
54
55
56
57
58
28
29
59
30
31
32
33
60
34
35
61
62
36
37
63
64
38
39
40
65
66
67
41
68
42
69
43
70
44
45
46

AG

40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
18-39 A
40-59 A
18-39 G
18-39 A
40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
18-39 G
18-39 G
60+ G

40-59 A
60+ A

40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 A

18-39 A
40-59 G
18-39 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 A
60+ A

18-39 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 G
18-39 G
18-39 A
18-39 A
18-39 G
40-59 G
40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
18-39 A
60+ A

40-59 A
40-59 G
18-39 A
40-59 G
60+ A

40-59 G
60+ A

40-59 G
60+ G

40-59 G

A/AAG Club

8

9

20
19
21
10
20
9

1"
10
12
13
14
1

22
5

23
15
24
25

21
1"
22
26
27
28
29
6

16
17
30
12
13
18
19
31
14
20
23
24
21
15
32
33
16
17
22
25
7

34
18
26
19
8

20
9

21
2

22

AuyouAéa AivapddTou

SLAB RUNNING TEAM
SLAB RUNNING TEAM

TAURUS
Taurus

APOMEIZ MAPKOY TPITZH -
MUSTUKULURU

AYTOYAEA

AZOX ®0OIBOX
Freaks Club

ARLA PROTEIN TEAM

Adidas runners athens
ARLA PROTEIN TEAM
ARLA PROTEIN TEAM

Taurus

CYCLE BOX

ACS Athens Running Team

'NA AAIKO RUNNING TEAM

ChipTim
e

29:12:00
30:02:00
29:45:00
29:51:00
30:26:00
30:29:00
30:30:00
30:40:00
30:55:00
31:17:00
31:29:00
31:34:00
31:34:00
31:40:00
31:40:00
31:37:00
31:41:00
32:01:00
31:47:00
31:53:00

32:07:00
32:09:00
32:17:00
32:08:00
32:18:00
32:24:00
32:20:00
33:06:00
32:48:00
33:05:00
33:18:00
33:42:00
34:05:00
34:04:00
34:07:00
33:55:00
34:31:00
34:37:00
34:48:00
34:49:00
34:50:00
34:46:00
34:25:00
34:32:00
34:35:00
34:45:00
34:58:00
34:56:00
35:13:00
34:49:00
35:20:00
35:15:00
35:51:00
35:20:00
35:37:00
35:58:00
35:59:00
36:21:00
36:31:00

GunTime

29:35:00
30:08:00
30:11:00
30:11:00
30:42:00
30:45:00
30:46:00
30:51:00
31:27:00
31:31:00
31:38:00
31:47:00
31:47:00
31:52:00
31:53:00
31:55:00
32:12:00
32:13:00
32:24:00
32:29:00

32:32:00
32:35:00
32:46:00
32:48:00
32:51:00
32:53:00
32:55:00
33:13:00
33:15:00
33:15:00
33:45:00
33:46:00
34:09:00
34:15:00
34:18:00
34:27:00
34:50:00
34:50:00
34:53:00
34:54:00
34:54:00
34:56:00
34:57:00
35:00:00
35:03:00
35:10:00
35:15:00
35:16:00
35:19:00
35:27:00
35:30:00
35:36:00
35:54:00
35:58:00
36:12:00
36:21:00
36:24:00
36:26:00
36:46:00



A/IA

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164

165

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173

Bib

637
708
605
644
565
596
503
673
623

713
671
692
526
636
551
628
705
652
683
631
635
630

557
505
556
548
710
633
714
532
706
620
517
593
678
659
564
592
668
611
507
658
640
663
589
549
598
666

528

691
690
559
544
622
543
601
600

Name

NMAZOYAA, MAPIA
XATZOIMOYAQOZ, NIKONAOX
MHTZAKH, EYTENIA
PAMMOY, MAPIANNA
KAPAINAPQY, BAZIAIKH
MAAIAKAE, MANATIQTHE
Atienza, Symone
TZENIKAIAH, XPIZTINA
NTOYMA, AGANAZIA

NIAH, TEQPTIA

TZAKAI, KATEPINA
KOYTZQNAZ, AHMOZOENHZ
FAAANHZ, TEQPTIOX
MAPATYIOY, ZTAYPOZ
OEOAQPIAHZ, MNQProx
MANTOY, FTEQPTIA
ATIENZA, KRYSTEENA
SAPATZIQTHZ, IQANNHX
XATZHIQANNOY, EAMIAA
MAMAGANAZIOY, MEAIZZA
MAMMNAZ, IQANNHZ

NMAMAAOMIXEAAKHZ,
KQNZTANTINOZ

KAA®OMOYAQY, OATA
AGANAZAKH, KONZTANTIA
KAAA®DATH, ANNA
ZAXOQY, KYBEAH
MIMAPTZQKA, N'YKEPIA
MAMAGEOCAQPOQY, MAPIA
KOYPAKAH, ANAZTAZIA
FONIAHZ, STAMATHZ
MAMAAATOY, KATEPINA
MYPIOKE®PAAITAKH, BEPA
BATIKIQTH, =ANGIMNMH
AINAPAATOY, XTEHBH
OYTPAKH, ©OAAEIA
2TAYPOY, ©QMAZ
KAPAITKOYNH, BAZIAIKH
AIBANIOY, ZTEAANA
TPIKKA, KATEPINA
MOYAAKH, ATTEAIKH
AAE=ANAPH, OAYMMIA
2KPIMNIK, OAENA
MENTAPAKH, AYAIA
TANAKAH, EAENH
NIAKOYPAZ, HAIAZ
ZOIrPA®OZ, MNQPIrox
MAPTQNH, AAONH
TOAIAZ, KONZTANTINOZ

FTANNOITOYAQY, FTEQPTIA

WAANA, PQTEINH
WAANA, ZOH
KANTOYNH-AAAA, EAAH
ZAMMNAZ, dQTHZ
NTONTH, EYAITEAIA
EPPAIMIAH, KONZTANTIA
MAPPAZ, ANAZTAZIOZ
MAPPAZ, TEQPIIOZ

Sex A/A

ST T =TT

n

Sex
47
71
48
49
50
72
51
52
53

54
55
73
74
75
76
56
57
77
58
59
78
79

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
80
67
68
69
70
71
81
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
82
83
80
84

81

82
83
84
85
85
86
86
87

AG

40-59 G
60+ A

40-59 G
40-59 G
60+ G

40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 G
40-59 G

40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
60+ A

40-59 A
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
18-39 A
40-59 A

40-59 G
40-59 G
60+ G

40-59 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 G

18-39 G
40-59 G
60+ G

18-39 G
40-59 G
40-59 A
18-39 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
18-39 G
18-39 G
60+ G

18-39 G
40-59 G
60+ A

40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 A

40-59 G

40-59 G
40-59 G
18-39 G
40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 G
40-59 A
40-59 A

A/AAG Club

23 I EPMHZ IAIOY

10

24 VALOREM Running Team

25

3

35 Fovéag/Kndepdvag Tou oxoAgiou pag

23 ACS Athens Running Team

26

27 EKNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA -
NINAPAATOY

28

24

36

11 KPHTEZ APOMETZ

37

38 TAZ

29

30

39

31

32

27

40 ARLA PROTEIN TEAM

33 AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

34 CYCLE BOX

4

35 EXPAT LAW

36 ZYANOIOZ AIAX

25

37

2 ARLA PROTEIN TEAM

26

38

5 ZAMNMNAZ

27 AYTOYAEA

39

41 VALOREM Running Team

28

40 Stelnet.io

29 TAZ

30

31

6 ®duon k avapyia

32

41 OYZH KAI ANAPXIA

12

42

42

43 EKMNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA
NINAPAATOY

43 EKMNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA
NINAPAATOY

44

45

33 NAZIAKOZXZ I.Z. 2003

44

46

47

45 lNovéag/Kndepodvag Tou oxoAgiou pag

46 Movéag/Kndepdvag Tou oxoAgiou pag

ChipTim
e

36:39:00
36:25:00
36:34:00
37:16:00
37:30:00
37:29:00
37:11:.00
37:24:00
37:54:00

38:12:00
37:57:00
37:56:00
38:21:00
38:23:00
38:22:00
38:36:00
38:23:00
38:39:00
38:53:00
39:06:00
39:18:00
39:19:00

39:31:00
39:12:00
39:22:00
39:19:00
39:58:00
39:55:00
40:21:00
39:56:00
40:27:00
40:20:00
41:05:00
41:37:00
41:33:00
41:49:00
42:06:00
42:43:00
42:48:00
42:47:00
42:48:00
44:00:00
43:46:00
44:18:00
45:04:00
44:35:00
45:13:00
45:10:00

45:08:00

43:03:00
43:03:00
45:37:00
45:36:00
44:51:00
49:49:00
50:37:00
50:36:00

GunTime

36:59:00
37:03:00
37:06:00
37:27:00
37:36:00
37:47:00
37:49:00
37:55:00
38:04:00

38:15:00
38:16:00
38:23:00
38:26:00
38:35:00
38:38:00
38:57:00
38:59:00
39:09:00
39:13:00
39:32:00
39:35:00
39:35:00

39:36:00
39:39:00
39:46:00
40:02:00
40:03:00
40:15:00
40:24:00
40:36:00
40:41:00
40:48:00
41:11:00
42:01:00
42:17:00
42:20:00
42:25:00
42:53:00
43:03:00
43:11:00
43:13:00
44:10:00
44:12:00
44:29:00
45:04:00
45:06:00
45:37:00
45:44:00

45:44:00

45:49:00
45:49:00
45:50:00
46:05:00
46:09:00
50:04:00
50:45:00
50:45:00


http://Stelnet.io

A/IA

174
175
176

Bib Name

521 BAYZIAHZ, ANTQNIOX
533 AAAIQTH, NMOAA
638 MATITAKHZ, NQProx

5km paéntwv

AA

a A WON -

~N O

10

1"

12
13

14

15

16

17
18
19

20

21

22

Bib Name

830 MONIAHZ, ZTAMATHXZ

820 MAPAZKEYOINOYAOZ, XTEGANOZ
817 MAPKOYAH, ZTAYPOYAA

801 Atienza, Frederick

829 XABENETIAHZ, ANAZTAZIOX

834 MAPAIKOZ, BAIAHZ
818 MAPKOYAH, AAEZANAPA
813 KOKKINOZ, EAEYOEPIOX

827 TOAIAZ, BAZIAEIOX

819 =YAHZ, NIKOX

823 ZAPATZIQTHZ, ANAPEAZ

825 XTAMOYAHZ, KONZTANTINOX
826 ZTAZINOMOYAOZ, MANATIQTHX

828 TZAPAOYAIAZ, MAPIOZ

804 AIlAHZ, IQZH®

809 AHMHTPOKAAAHZ, NIKOAAZ

814 KONAYAH, EAENA
816 MANTH, AANAH
824 XEMIMOZ, MNQProx

822 XAPATZIQTH, MAPIA
812 ZOIPAGAKHZ, KONZTANTINOZ

ANAXTAZIOX
831 KAPAMIAAKH, ANOH

Sex A/A
Sex
M 88
F 87
M 89

AG

40-59 A
40-59 G
40-59 A

Sex A/ASex AG

M1
M2
F o1
M 3
M 4
M 5
F o2
M
M7
M 8
M 9
M 10
Mo 11
M 12
M 13
M 14
3
F 4
15
F 5
M 16
F 6

LYKEIOY A
GYMNASIOY A
GYMNASIOY K
LYKEIOY A
LYKEIOY A

GYMNASIOY A
GYMNASIOY K
LYKEIOY A

GYMNASIOY A

GYMNASIOY A

GYMNASIOY A

GYMNASIOY A
LYKEIOY A

GYMNASIOY A

GYMNASIOY A

GYMNASIOY A

GYMNASIOY K

GYMNASIOY A

LYKEIOY K

LYKEIOY A

GYMNASIOY K

AIAAG

47
48
48

ANAAG

W N 2

NN

Club

Movéag/Kndepdvag Tou oxoAgiou pag

Club
ARLA PROTEIN TEAM

ACS Athens Running Team

30 AUkelo MeTpouttoAng, ZAAEP®OX
TOAIA

EKNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA-
NINAPAATOY

EKMNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA
NINAPAATOY

EKNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA-
NINAPAATOY

EKMAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA-
NINAPAATOY

EKMNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA-
AINAPAATOY

EKNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA-
AINAPAATOY

EKNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA-
AINAPAATOY

EKNAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA-
NINAPAATOY

EKMAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA
NINAPAATOY

EKMAIAEYTHPIA AYTOYAEA-
NINAPAATOY

Exmaideutripia AuyouAéa Aivapddtou

AYTOYAEA

ChipTim
e

50:16:00
59:54:00

59:55:00

ChipTime
21:29:00
21:57:00
24:11:00
24:32:00
25:28:00

26:28:00
28:24:00
29:16:00

28:55:00
30:14:00
31:28:00

31:20:00
33:08:00

34:27:00
34:41:00
34:41:00

35:57:00
36:16:00
36:52:00

38:42:00
41:40:00

43:10:00

GunTime

50:45:00
1:00:18
1:00:19

GunTime
21:36:00
22:00:00
24:12:00
25:06:00
25:59:00

27:03:00
28:25:00
29:25:00

29:27:00

30:17:00

31:54:00

31:54:00
33:29:00

34:31:00

34:50:00

34:51:00

35:59:00
36:37:00
37:01:00

39:09:00

42:02:00

45:19:00



